
 

 

 

 

CSE LOG BOOK 

For 6 months     

    Industrial Training. 
 

 



 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 26-5-14 Morning  

    Shift 

1.basic    electronics 2.ohms low 

3.part  of  basic  electronics 

2 Tue 27-5-14 Morning 

      Shift 

1.positive  & negative   voltages & 

currents2.power3.unit 

4.mateirials   (a)  conductors 

 3 Wed 28-5-14 Morning 

       Shift 

1.dc & ac2.ac  distribution  

3.earthing4.importance  of  earthing5.electric shock 

6.earthy measurement 

4 Thu 29-5-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts  &  clarification    

5 Fri 30-5-14 Morning 

       Shift 

1.soldering procedure 

2.types   of  soldering 

3. electronic components 

4.resistors 

5.bond  color  coding 

6 Sat 31-5-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 2-6-14 

 

Morning  

    Shift 

Practical class ac & dc distribution 

2 Tue 3-6-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Resistors, bond color  coding 

 3 Wed 4-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Testing of Voltage, current, resistance, power, 

4 Thu 5-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Conductors, insulators, semi-conductors  class 

5 Fri 6-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Ac & dc  power  distribution 

6 Sat 7-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 9-6-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Importance of earthing 

Testing of earthing 

 

2 Tue 10-6-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Explanation  memory modules 

 3 Wed 11-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Explanation  storage  devise 

4 Thu 12-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

temporary & permanent storage  devise  

5 Fri 13-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

memory modules, storage  devise practical’s 

6 Sat 14-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 16-6-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Practical class  in basic electronics 

2 Tue 17-6-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Practical class  in color code resisters 

 3 Wed 18-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Practical class  in 7 segment display  

4 Thu 19-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

soldering Practical  

5 Fri 20-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

De soldering Practical 

6 Sat 21-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 23-6-14 Morning  

    Shift 

digital & analog computers  

2 Tue 24-6-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Importance of digital computers 

 3 Wed 25-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

binary system  

4 Thu 26-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Advantages of binary system 

5 Fri 27-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

ASCII standards & data conversions 

6 Sat 28-6-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 30-6-14 Morning  

    Shift 

digital & analog computers Practical’s 

2 Tue 1-7-14 Morning 

      Shift 

 digital computers Practical’s 

 3 Wed 2-7-14- Morning 

       Shift 

Switching mode power supply theory   

4 Thu 3-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

SMPS  practical’s  

5 Fri 4-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

SMPS trouble shooting 

6 Sat 5-7-14 

 

Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 7-7-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Mother boards 

2 Tue 8-7-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Types of mother boards 

 3 Wed 9-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Bios setting 

4 Thu 10-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Mother board practical’s 

5 Fri 11-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Mother board practical’s 
 

6 Sat 12-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 14-7-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Introduction of  processors 

 

2 Tue 15-7-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Types of processors 

 3 Wed 16-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Types of processors 

4 Thu 17-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Processors practical’s 

5 Fri 18-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Processors practical’s 

6 Sat 19-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 



 

 

 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 21-7-14 Morning  

    Shift 

System assembling 

2 Tue 22-7-14 Morning 

      Shift 

System assembling practical’s 

 3 Wed 23-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

System assembling practical’s 

4 Thu 24-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

System assembling practical’s 

5 Fri 25-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Hardware modules 

6 Sat 26-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 28-7-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Monitors & types of monitors 

2 Tue 29-7-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Printers & types of printers 

 3 Wed 30-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Ups  &  peripherals  

4 Thu 31-7-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Monitor practical’s 

5 Fri 1-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Printer practical’s 

6 Sat 2-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 4-8-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Introduction of operating systems 

2 Tue 5-8-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Introduction and history of DOS 

 3 Wed 6-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

MS-DOS installation class 

4 Thu 7-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

DOS internal commands 

5 Fri 8-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

DOS external commands  

6 Sat 9-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

l. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 11-8-14 Morning  

    Shift 

DOS practical’s 

2 Tue 12-8-14 Morning 

      Shift 

DOS practical’s 

 3 Wed 13-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

DOS practical’s 

4 Thu 14-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Introduction of windows  xp 

5 Fri 15-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Installation of windows xp 

6 Sat 16-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 18-8-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Introduction & installation mother board drivers  

2 Tue 19-8-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Application software’s  installation 

 3 Wed 20-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Win xp practical’s 

4 Thu 21-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Win xp practical’s 

5 Fri 22-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Mother board drivers practical’s 

6 Sat 23-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 25-8-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Application software practical’s 

2 Tue 26-8-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Win xp, Drivers,  software’s  practical’s 

 3 Wed 27-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Dual boot operating system 

installation 

4 Thu 28-814 Morning 

       Shift 

Dual boot operating system practical’s 

5 Fri 29-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Dual boot operating system practical’s 

6 Sat 30-8-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 1-9-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Seminar class 

2 Tue 2-9-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Seminar class 

 3 Wed 3-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Windows 7 installation 

4 Thu 4-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Windows 7 practical 

5 Fri 5-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Windows 7 practical 

6 Sat 6-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

. 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 8-9-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Windows 8 installation 

2 Tue 9-9-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Windows 8.1 installation 

 3 Wed 10-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Windows 8 installation 

4 Thu 11-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Windows 8 practical 

5 Fri 12-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Windows 8 practical 

6 Sat 13-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 15-9-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Introduction of Networking 

2 Tue 16-9-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Advantage of Networking 

 3 Wed 17-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Types Networking 

4 Thu 18-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Network topologies 

5 Fri 19-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Data transmission types 

6 Sat 20-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 22-9-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Networking devices 

2 Tue 23-9-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Types of routers & switches 

 3 Wed 24-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Crimping UTP cable 

4 Thu 25-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Indemnification of routers & switches 

5 Fri 26-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Networking practical’s 

6 Sat 27-9-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 29-9-14 Morning  

    Shift 

Straight & cross cable crimping 

2 Tue 30-9-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Structured cabling design 

 3 Wed 1-10-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Crimping UTP cable practical’s 

4 Thu 2-10-14 

 

Morning 

       Shift 

Introduction of IP addressing 

5 Fri 3-10-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Different versions of IP 

6 Sat 4-10-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 5-10-14 Morning  

    Shift 

IP address TCP/IP 4 practical’s 

2 Tue 6-10-14 Morning 

      Shift 

Connecting number of system in networking using of 

switch / router 

 3 Wed 7-10-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Connecting number of system in networking using of 

switch / router practical’s 

4 Thu 8-10-14 Morning 

       Shift 

Connecting number of system in networking using of 

switch / router assign IP address 

5 Fri 9/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Connecting number of system in networking using of 

switch / router 

6 Sat 10/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 12/10/14 Morning  

    Shift 

Sharing & mapping drives & devices 

2 Tue 13/10/14 Morning 

      Shift 

Sharing & mapping drives & devices practical’s 

 3 Wed 14/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Networking practical’s  

4 Thu 15/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Networking practical’s 

5 Fri 16/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Networking practical’s different types of operating 

systems 

6 Sat 17/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 19/10/14 Morning  

    Shift 

Networking practical’s different types of operating 

systems 

2 Tue 20/10/14 Morning 

      Shift 

Data recovery  & system image backup using Norton 

Ghost 

 3 Wed 21/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Data recovery   & system image backup  practical’s 

4 Thu 22/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Installing system Tune-up utilities 

5 Fri 23/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Installing system Tune-up utilities practical’s 

6 Sat 24/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 26/10/14 Morning  

    Shift 

Printers  introduction types of printers 

2 Tue 27/10/14 Morning 

      Shift 

136 col ribbon printer practical’s 

 3 Wed 28/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Ink jet printer practical’s 

4 Thu 29/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Laser jet printer practical’s 

5 Fri 30/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Ups battery changing practical’s & CRT, LCD  Monitors 

practical’s 

6 Sat 31/10/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 1/11/14 Morning  

    Shift 

Refilling of different cartridges 

2 Tue 2/11/14 Morning 

      Shift 

Refilling of different cartridges practical’s 

 3 Wed 3/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Introduction of servers 

4 Thu 4/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Advantage of severs 

5 Fri 5/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Installation of  server 2000,2003,2008 

6 Sat 6/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 



 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 8/11/14 Morning  

    Shift 

Advanced server 2008 R2 installation class 

2 Tue 9/11/14 Morning 

      Shift 

Advanced server 2008 R2 installation practical’s 

 3 Wed 10/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Advanced server 2008 R2 installation practical’s 

4 Thu 11/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Active directory create new user on server 

5 Fri 12/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

DNS server installation 

6 Sat 13/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Doubts   clarification & revision 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 

no 

Day Date Shift/hrs. 

engaged 

        Work done/activity 

1 Mon 15/11/14 Morning  

    Shift 

DHCP server installation 

2 Tue 16/11/14 Morning 

      Shift 

User adding to client 

 3 Wed 17/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

User access on client 

4 Thu 18/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

Sever assign to client IP address 

5 Fri 19/11/14 Morning 

       Shift 

2008 R2 ser practical’s 

6 Sat  Morning 

       Shift 

 

 


